Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 20 Dairy Market Goat
1 Smith, Hayden 0.00 41.40 - - - - - -
200 15.00 1380.00 - - - 1338.60 - - $1,380.00
348 ***Troy Hill Angus, Circle S Club Goats 100.00% 1380.00 0.00
$1,338.60
2 Troyer, Lance 0.00 22.68 - - .- - - -
235 9.00 756.00 - - - 733.32 - - $756.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 756.00 0.00
$733.32
3 Vansickle, Logan 0.00 9.60 - - - - - - -
205 4.00 320.00 - - - 310.40 - - $320.00
493 ** Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 320.00 0.00
$310.40
4 Gingerich, Zachary 0.00 8.82 - e o ——- - - i
209 3.00 294.00 - - - 285.18 - - $294.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 294.00 0.00
$285.18
5 Vehrs, Quentin 0.00 9.12 - - - - - - -
208 4.00 304.00 - - - 294.88 - - $304.00
143 Chuck Nicholson CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC 100.00% 304.00 0.00
$294.88
6 Vansickle, Zaylee 0.00 12.28 - - - i - i -
206 4.50 409.50 - - - 397.22 - - $409.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 409.50 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 20 Dairy Market Goat
$397.22
7 Vansickle, Brianna 0.00 9.60 - - - - - - -
204 4.00 320.00 - - - 310.40 - - $320.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 320.00 0.00
$310.40
8 Weiser, Destiny 0.00 16.92 - - - i - i -
231 6.00 564.00 - - - 547.08 - - $564.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 564.00 0.00
$547.08
9 Drzazga, Ethan 0.00 10.56
236 4.00 352.00 - - - 341.44 - - $352.00
193  Moore's Lawn & Garden Country Store 100.00% 352.00 0.00
$341.44
10 Gingerich, Brooklyn 0.00 9.60 - - - - - -
213 4.00 320.00 - - - 310.40 - - $320.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 320.00 0.00
$310.40
11 Varga, Clairen 0.00 8.70 - - - - - -
216 5.00 290.00 - - - 281.30 - - $290.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 290.00 0.00
$281.30
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 20 Dairy Market Goat
12 Weiser, Bailey 0.00 13.80 - - - - - - -
232 5.00 460.00 - - - 446.20 - - $460.00
118 Holmes Ag Sve, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 460.00 0.00
$446.20
13 Smith, Jessica 0.00 10.08 - - - - - - -
201 4.00 336.00 - - - 325.92 - - $336.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 336.00 0.00
$325.92
14 Gingerich, Morgan 0.00 12.28 - ——- ——- - - i
214 4.50 409.50 - - - 397.22 - - $409.50
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 409.50 0.00
$397.22
15 Holasek, Rowan 0.00 10.80 - - - - - -
224 4.00 360.00 - - - 349.20 - - $360.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 360.00 0.00
$349.20
16 Holasek, Cassidy 0.00 14.24 - - - - - - -
225 6.50 474.50 - - - 460.26 - - $474.50
20 Brandon Raber 100.00% 474.50 0.00
$460.26
17 Yoder, Joplin 0.00 17.60 - - - i - i -
218 8.50 586.50 - - - 568.90 - - $586.50
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 586.50 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 20 Dairy Market Goat
$568.90
18 Yates, Gabrielle 0.00 11.20 o - - - - - -
229 4.50 373.50 - - - 362.30 - - $373.50
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 373.50 0.00
$362.30
19 Casey, Meghan 0.00 16.38 - --- --- --- -
228 6.00 546.00 - - - 529.62 - - $546.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 546.00 0.00
$529.62
20 Schneider, Quincy 0.00 2524 - - - i - i -
241 8.50 841.50 - - - 816.26 - - $841.50
531 TIM & LINDA FEIKERT 100.00% 841.50 0.00
$816.26
21 Sommers, Lauren 0.00 13.86 - - o o - ——- -
215 7.00 462.00 - - - 448.14 - - $462.00
509 SYNCED CONSULTING LLC 100.00% 462.00 0.00
$448.14
22 Mattison, Harlee 0.00 10.08 - - - - - - -
203 6.00 336.00 - - - 325.92 - - $336.00
524 RANDY MATTISON 100.00% 336.00 0.00
$325.92
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 5
August 6-11, 2018

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 20 Dairy Market Goat

23 Sherman, Gabriella 0.00 18.72 - - - - - i
202 6.50 624.00 - - - 605.28 - - $624.00
72 Trent Ins. Group Inc. Nationwide 100.00% 624.00 0.00
$605.28
24 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 11.50 — — — - - - -
240 6.50 383.50 - - - 372.00 - - $383.50
72 Trent Ins. Group Inc. Nationwide 100.00% 383.50 0.00
$372.00
25 Gingerich, Cody 0.00 14.43
211 6.50 481.00 - - - 466.57 - - $481.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 481.00 0.00
$466.57
26 Stitzlein, Katie 0.00 36.00 - - - - - -
233 16.00 1200.00 - - - 1164.00 - - $1,200.00
16 Application Specialties 50.00% 600.00 0.00
505 Performance Feed & Seed 50.00% 600.00 0.00
$1,164.00
27 Mast, Drew 0.00 17.60
238 8.50 586.50 - - - 568.90 - - $586.50
538 NPPERT ORTHODONTICS 100.00% 586.50 0.00
$568.90
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 20 Dairy Market Goat
Totals: $0.00 $413.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$13,770.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,356.91 $13,356.91 $0.00 $0.00 $13,770.00

# Animals Sold: 27 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 6.3333 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $13,770.00
Average Seller Price: $510.00
Total Weight: 2188.00
End Of Report
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